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DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
01/16/2025
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: BRED COW        
HD             	            LOW             AVG               TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs   2,175.00    2,475.00  2,575.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   1,900.00    2,219.64  2,575.00 per HD
1300 to 1500 lbs   1,400.00    2,162.50  2,625.00 per HD
1500 to 2000 lbs   2,150.00    2,312.50  2,500.00 per HD

CLASS: HEIFER          
WT             	         LOW           AVG              TOP
300 to 400 lbs       310.00      310.00    310.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       310.00      312.92    316.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       275.00      275.00    275.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       207.50      240.40    265.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       127.00      127.00    127.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      171.00      183.17    207.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     194.50      194.50    194.50 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     173.00      177.53    197.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     145.00      145.00    145.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      
WT        	            LOW           AVG                 TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs     179.00      179.00    179.00 per WT

CLASS: COW            
 WT    		          LOW           AVG                TOP
800 to 900 lbs        175.00      175.00    175.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      179.00      206.09    208.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     102.00      145.75    169.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     109.00      129.50    154.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs      92.00      127.79    135.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     121.00      123.71    133.00 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     118.50      118.50    118.50 per WT

CLASS: STEER           
WT              	          LOW          AVG               TOP
300 to 400 lbs       375.00      375.00    375.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs        20.00      341.28    381.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       339.00      353.37    369.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       330.00      330.00    330.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       170.00      286.54    295.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       225.00      232.84    241.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      220.00      225.78    232.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     158.00      158.00    158.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       
WT            	         LOW           AVG                TOP
400 to 500 lbs       302.50      302.50    302.50 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       150.00      223.11    290.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       157.50      220.60    271.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       190.00      265.88    270.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       230.00      230.00    230.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL            
WT            	            LOW            AVG               TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     190.00      190.00    190.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     145.00      145.00    145.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     139.00      148.16    158.50 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     154.00      159.29    166.00 per WT
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	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	IVERSON FAMILY RANCH LLC , GREENO
	2
	RED-BRD COW
	1445
	2625.00
	HD

	TIFFANY ZURGA , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1245
	2575.00
	HD

	MARCHESSEAU RANCH , POLARIS
	3
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1015
	2575.00
	HD

	TAYLOR WEIGLE , STEVENSVILLE
	2
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1160
	2550.00
	HD

	IVERSON FAMILY RANCH LLC , GREENO
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1605
	2500.00
	HD

	MARCHESSEAU RANCH , POLARIS
	1
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1185
	2450.00
	HD

	MARK MARCHESSEAULT , POLARIS
	1
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1125
	2450.00
	HD

	R.E. OR MARY OR MARK MARCHESS , POLARIS
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1290
	2400.00
	HD

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1628
	2300.00
	HD

	TAYLOR WEIGLE , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1360
	2300.00
	HD

	R.E. OR MARY OR MARK MARCHESS , POLARIS
	1
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1070
	2175.00
	HD

	MARK MARCHESSEAULT , POLARIS
	2
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1140
	2150.00
	HD

	CARYN KAHM , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1560
	2150.00
	HD

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1200
	2100.00
	HD

	R.E. OR MARY OR MARK MARCHESS , POLARIS
	1
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1475
	2100.00
	HD

	MARK MARCHESSEAULT , POLARIS
	2
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1245
	2000.00
	HD

	MARCHESSEAU RANCH , POLARIS
	1
	BWF-BRD COW
	1365
	1925.00
	HD

	MARCHESSEAU RANCH , POLARIS
	3
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1142
	1900.00
	HD

	R.E. OR MARY OR MARK MARCHESS , POLARIS
	2
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1238
	1900.00
	HD

	MARCHESSEAU RANCH , POLARIS
	1
	HEREFORD-BRD COW
	1010
	1800.00
	HD

	CARYN KAHM , MISSOULA
	1
	GRAY-BRD COW
	1355
	1400.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR
	463
	316.00
	WT

	TYLER OR TERRENCE J. HEDRICK , CORVALLI
	2
	CHAR-HFR
	488
	310.00
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	3
	MIXED-HFR
	387
	310.00
	WT

	LUCIER. DICK D. OR PATRIC , FRENCHTOWN
	3
	BLK-HFR
	583
	275.00
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	530
	275.00
	WT

	RIATA LIVESTOCK , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	610
	265.00
	WT

	TYLER OR TERRENCE J. HEDRICK , CORVALLI
	1
	YELLOW-HFR
	660
	250.00
	WT

	TIFFANY ZURGA , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	640
	250.00
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	RED-HFR
	625
	232.50
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	RED-HFR
	685
	207.50
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BWF-HFR
	980
	207.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	2
	RED-HFR
	1143
	197.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	5
	MXD BLK-HFR
	1061
	194.50
	WT

	LUCIER. DICK D. OR PATRIC , FRENCHTOWN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	635
	182.50
	WT

	LUCIER. DICK D. OR PATRIC , FRENCHTOWN
	8
	BLK-HFR
	1228
	173.00
	WT

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	930
	171.00
	WT

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	990
	171.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1355
	145.00
	WT

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BWF-HFR
	820
	127.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	735
	96.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	3
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1013
	179.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	BRADLEY LIVESTOCK L.C. , SHERIDAN
	71
	BLK-COW
	912
	208.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	8
	BLK-COW
	946
	196.00
	WT

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	BLK-COW
	905
	181.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	915
	179.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	885
	175.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1030
	169.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	158.00
	WT

	BRADLEY LIVESTOCK L.C. , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	960
	155.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	7
	BLK-COW
	1094
	155.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	2
	BLK-COW
	1140
	154.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	RED-COW
	1145
	149.00
	WT

	ARROW RANCHES LLC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1010
	149.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1186
	147.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1085
	141.00
	WT

	HARTLEY JOE  DVM , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1420
	135.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	135.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1585
	133.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	132.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1243
	132.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	7
	BLK-COW
	1356
	131.50
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1308
	131.00
	WT

	DUFFNER RANCHES , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	130.00
	WT

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1600
	130.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	10
	MXD BLK-COW
	1421
	129.25
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	27
	BLK-COW
	1421
	129.25
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	17
	BLK-COW
	1421
	129.25
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1478
	129.00
	WT

	RANDY OR JEFF SCHUETT , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1330
	129.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1363
	129.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	8
	MXD BLK-COW
	1464
	129.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	8
	BLK-COW
	1313
	128.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1420
	128.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	19
	MXD BLK-COW
	1430
	128.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	128.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	6
	BLK-COW
	1303
	127.50
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1455
	127.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1305
	127.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1560
	126.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	125.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1050
	125.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1700
	124.75
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1492
	123.50
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1740
	123.50
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1700
	123.00
	WT

	HARTLEY JOE  DVM , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	123.00
	WT

	A.R. OR TERRY JOHNSON , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1891
	123.00
	WT

	ART OLIVIER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1925
	121.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1705
	121.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1490
	121.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	121.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1470
	121.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1685
	121.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1510
	121.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1720
	121.00
	WT

	BRANDON OLIVIER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	120.00
	WT

	SHINER RANCH , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	120.00
	WT

	JILL ANDERSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	120.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	119.50
	WT

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	RED-COW
	1005
	119.00
	WT

	DUFFNER RANCHES , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	2010
	118.50
	WT

	ARROW RANCHES LLC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1385
	118.50
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1226
	118.00
	WT

	BRANDON OLIVIER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	116.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	116.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	116.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	115.00
	WT

	MARCHESSEAU RANCH , POLARIS
	1
	MIXED-COW
	925
	115.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	WHT.PARK-COW
	1130
	114.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	114.00
	WT

	WILSON OR WILLIAM OR PAT OGG , CENTRAL
	1
	SHORTHORN-COW
	1075
	113.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1305
	111.00
	WT

	WHEELER VIRGILEE , DILLON
	1
	MXD RED-COW
	1255
	109.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1040
	108.00
	WT

	BRENT POWELL , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1355
	108.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1410
	106.00
	WT

	DUFFNER RANCHES , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1440
	102.00
	WT

	TASH LIVESTOCK , POLARIS
	1
	RED-COW
	1045
	102.00
	WT

	DUFFNER RANCHES , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	101.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1035
	96.00
	WT

	RANDY OR JEFF SCHUETT , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1370
	92.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	0
	
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	TYLER OR TERRENCE J. HEDRICK , CORVALLI
	2
	BLK-STR
	460
	381.00
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	RED-STR
	375
	375.00
	WT

	TYLER OR TERRENCE J. HEDRICK , CORVALLI
	10
	BLK-STR
	494
	372.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	5
	BLK-STR
	534
	369.00
	WT

	TYLER OR TERRENCE J. HEDRICK , CORVALLI
	2
	MIXED-STR
	545
	354.00
	WT

	LUCIER. DICK D. OR PATRIC , FRENCHTOWN
	5
	BLK-STR
	590
	339.00
	WT

	RIATA LIVESTOCK , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-STR
	620
	330.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	2
	BLK-STR
	495
	307.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	10
	MIXED-STR
	702
	295.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	18
	MXD BLK-STR
	743
	290.00
	WT

	CARYN KAHM , MISSOULA
	2
	BLK-STR
	780
	276.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	2
	MIXED-STR
	718
	250.00
	WT

	RIATA LIVESTOCK , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-STR
	840
	241.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-STR
	905
	232.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-STR
	875
	225.00
	WT

	TIFFANY ZURGA , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-STR
	975
	220.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	1
	BLK-STR
	855
	207.50
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	765
	170.00
	WT

	A.R. OR TERRY JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	1345
	158.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-STR
	480
	20.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	BBROC-BULL CLF
	490
	302.50
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	530
	290.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	2
	BLK-BULL CLF
	598
	272.50
	WT

	TYLER OR JENNIFER TASH , POLARIS
	1
	RED-BULL CLF
	595
	272.00
	WT

	TYLER OR JENNIFER TASH , POLARIS
	2
	RED-BULL CLF
	643
	271.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	25
	MXD BLK-BULL CLF
	743
	270.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	1
	RED-BULL CLF
	735
	237.00
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	2
	RED-BULL CLF
	633
	232.50
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	RED-BULL CLF
	825
	230.00
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	RED-BULL CLF
	730
	190.00
	WT

	FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK , BALLANTINE
	2
	BLK-BULL CLF
	633
	157.50
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	3
	RED-BULL CLF
	563
	150.00
	WT

	TED SIAS , RONAN
	1
	RED-BULL CLF
	650
	140.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1150
	190.00
	WT

	BRANDON OLIVIER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1930
	169.50
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2190
	166.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO. , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2110
	162.50
	WT

	BRANDON OLIVIER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1770
	158.50
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO. , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2400
	158.50
	WT

	LELAND WEAVER , DRUMMOND
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	1940
	156.50
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2010
	155.50
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2250
	154.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1740
	150.00
	WT

	SPLIT DIAMOND RANCH , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1665
	149.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1885
	148.50
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1990
	146.00
	WT

	BILL RUSSELL , ATHOL
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1415
	145.00
	WT

	STEVE BATEMAN , WHITEHALL
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	2140
	145.00
	WT

	SHINER RANCH , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1755
	144.50
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1865
	139.00
	WT



